1100789051

Ref. Rep Designation

746714 1 STATOR ASSY

746715 2 ROTOR

739291 3 FLANGE NUT M12X1,25

742073 4 HEAD CAP SCREW M6X1,00-25
710282 5 HEXAGON SCREW M5X0,80-16
746174 6 SPARK PLUG NGK CR7EB
748217 7 HT CABLE

716278 8 FLANGE SCREW M4X0,70-20
744358 9 OUTER IGNITION COIL




